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Women / 1 / L1 S1 G1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Kaplan278
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.250 9.4509.550 37.750
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Laila Hoffert160
Victory GTC

9.075 9.550 9.3509.100 37.075
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Eloise Friedman272
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.275 9.5509.000 37.025
3 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Elodie Leon168
Victory GTC

9.350 9.050 9.2759.000 36.675
2 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Jessa Laravie165
Victory GTC

9.000 9.525 9.0508.725 36.300
5 2 6 7 5 

5 

Allie White185
Victory GTC

8.900 9.350 9.2008.500 35.950
6 3 7 5 6 

6 

Jessica Appleyard144
Victory GTC

8.650 8.950 9.1008.850 35.550
7T 7 5 6 7 

7 

Gloriana Forrest266
Victory GTC

8.650 8.650 8.6758.000 33.975
7T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / L1 S1 G2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Galilea Moreno284
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 9.575 9.8509.475 38.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Jennings277
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 9.625 9.8259.300 38.025
6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Julianne Coyne270
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 9.550 9.6259.100 37.400
7 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Bendever269
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 9.150 9.6258.750 37.000
2 4 4T 3T 4 

4 

Ariahna Marano283
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.125 9.3758.750 36.650
3 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Neesa Kompothecras280
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 8.800 9.4258.600 36.125
4T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Sullivan Marshall170
Victory GTC

9.300 8.550 9.0008.050 34.900
4T 8 7 8 7 

7 

Skyler Banlowe264
Victory GTC

8.450 8.300 8.9007.700 33.350
9 9 8 9 8 

8 

Juliet Odmark176
Victory GTC

8.925 8.750 9.0500.000 26.725
8 7 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 114.950 28.575 28.750 28.325 29.300
11 1 1

2 Victory GTC S 110.925 27.725 28.425 26.950 27.825
22 2 2
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